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Pos No Name Car Lap Total Time km/h Gap Best Time Lap
1 55 |UTF itk AB— (&N ThT - 10  20'06.614 135.233 2'00.216 7
2 19 B0 iR GRIT RACING 10 20'14.000 134.410 7.386 7.386 2'00.175 7
3 7 FHM J-Gear7:$H5E 10 20'15.079 134.291 8.465 1.079 2'00.334 7
4 4 FNxE RSS-4v4-7"aAk 10 20'20.317 133.714 13.703 5238 2'00.980 7
5 16 Ronnie QUINTARELLI 35/ -4 10 20'20.906 133.650 14.292 0.589 2'00.895 10
6 96 il i— @lk3a’yh K-Tunes 10 20'22.494 133.476 15.880 1.588 2'01.123 3
7 8 WA RX&E J-Gear8TAO 10 20'27.847 132.894  21.233 5.353 2'01.517 6
8 37 =¥ m— Pastel Motorsport 10 20'31.902 132457 25.288 4055 2'01.660 7
9 32 ¥HEFBE NETZ NOVEL MIE 10 20'33.277 132.309 26.663 1.375 2'01.958 9
10 25 HFRE TAO Racing 10 20'43.449 131.227 36.835 10.172 2'03.043 9
11 50 4 B-MAX-{v4-7"0t 10 21'15.252 127.954 1'08.638 31.803 2'03.825 8
Fhdook u_tﬁi (ﬁi%@& IP: 7Laps) Ve
3 ®iHEH INGING MOTORSPORT 1 2'33.502 99.884 9Laps 9Laps

Fastest Lap
2'00.175 (7 / 10) 136.691 km/h 19 B30 iR / GRIT RACING
Start Time :13:49'04 Finish Time :14:09'10.614 Entry :12 Start:12 Finish :11
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